Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus

Annual Moringa

Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Babycorn
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Citron
Broccoli
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Variety

Vegetables

Agathikeerai

Fenugreek-Leaves

Sukkutikirai
Thandu
Arakkeerai
Paalakeerai
Ponnakkanni
Vallaraikeerai
Local
Round-Small
Alwa
Round-Big
Local

Ooty

Ooty
Alandurai
Local

Local

White

Green
Vari-Nattu
Vari-Hybrid
Bonda
Green
Mysore
Bangalore
chinese
Local

Local

Colour
Green Peppe
Red

Yellow

Ooty

Ooty

Big
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Retall Price

25.00/Kg
15.00/Kattu
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/No

30.00/kg
45.00/Kg

38.00/kg

24.00/kg
55.00/kg

55.00/kg
130.00/Kg
30.00/kg
45.00/kg
55.00/kg
100.00/kg
100.00/kg
60.00/kg

50.00/kg

65.00/kg
6.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
6.00/Kg

28.00/kg
8.00-12.00/kg

20.00-24.00/kg
15.00/kg

13.00-20.00/kg
25.00/kg
15.00-20.00/kg

24.00/kg
20.00/kg

20.00/kg

30.00/Kg

27.00-35.00/kg
10.00-20.00/kg
35.00-45.00/kg



Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Paprika
Green peas
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coccinia

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Coriander - Leaves Coimbatore

Cowpea - vegetabl Coimbatore
Curry-leaves Coimbatore
Cucumber Coimbatore
Cucumber Coimbatore
Cucumber Coimbatore
Drumstick Coimbatore
Elephant-Foot- Yar Coimbatore
Frenchbeans Coimbatore
Frenchbeans Coimbatore
Knol-Khol Coimbatore
Lablab Coimbatore
Lablab Coimbatore
Onion Coimbatore
Onion Coimbatore
Onion Coimbatore
Onion Coimbatore
Onion Coimbatore
Potato Coimbatore
Potato Coimbatore
Potato Coimbatore
Potato Coimbatore
Pudina-Leaves Coimbatore
Pumpkin Coimbatore
Pumpkin Coimbatore
Radish Coimbatore
Radish Coimbatore
Ridge Gourd Coimbatore
Ridge Gourd Coimbatore

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Small
Round
Samba
Bujji
Local
Local
Local
Local
Kovakai
Local
Local
Local
Sambar
Salt

Salt - Small Hosur

Local

Local

Hosur
White-Bush
Ooty

Pattai

seed
Small-Local
Small -Local
Bellary-Local
Bellary-Local
Pune

Ooty
Thimbam
Kollar

Sweet

Local

Local
Bangalore -Disco
White-Medium
Red
Local-Bag
Local
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30.00/kg

65.00/kg
200.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
45.00/kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/kg

25.00/kg

90.00/kg

45.00/Kg
45.00/kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

50.00/kg

26.00/kg
50.00/kg
22.00/kg

30.00/kg
40.00/kg

18.00-20.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/kg
17.00-23.00/kg
25.00/kg
15.00/kg
10.00-12.00/kg

18.00-24.00/kg
18.00-25.00/kg
10.00-15.00/kg
15.00-25.00/kg
3.00/Kg

11.00/kg
50.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00-45.00/kg
25.00/kg

25.00-30.00/kg
15.00-37.00/Kg

17.00-23.00/kg
10.00/kg
24.00/kg
22.00-26.00/kg
19.00-22.00/kg

8.00-10.00/kg
40.00/kg
7.00/kg

13.00-19.00/kg

13.00-18.00/kg



Snakegourd Coimbatore Market Long 1 - -

Snakegourd Coimbatore Market Local-Basket 2 20.00/kg 10.00-13.00/kg
Bottle Gourd Coimbatore Market Local 1 20.00/Kg 8.00-10.00/kg
Tapioca Coimbatore Market Local 1 26.00/Kg 10.00-15.00/kg
Tomato Coimbatore Market Nattu 1 22.00/kg 18.00-20.00/kg
Tomato Coimbatore Market Apple 1 25.00/kg 17.00-20.00/kg
Turnip Coimbatore Market Local 1 45.00/Kg -

Amla Coimbatore Market Local 1 40.00/Kg -

Amla Coimbatore Market Local 2 - 18.00/kg
Apple Coimbatore Market Washington 1 200.00/Kg 3000.00/20kg
Apple Coimbatore Market Fuji 1 170.00/Kg 2700.00-3200.00/20kg
Apple Coimbatore Market Royalkala 1 180.00/Kg 2800.00/18kg
Apple Coimbatore Market Simla 1 140.00/Kg 2300.00/25kg
Apple Coimbatore Market Chilli 1 - -
Banana-Raw Coimbatore Market Sakkai-Local 1 - 15.00/kg
Banana-Robusta Coimbatore Market G-9 1 24.00/kg 14.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Poovan 1 34.00/kg 14.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Rasthali 1 40.00/kg 25.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Karpooravalli 1 35.00/kg 24.00/kg
Banana-Yellow  Coimbatore Market Nadan 1 35.00/kg 25.00/kg
Banana-Yellow  Coimbatore Market Kunnan 1 53.00/kg 30.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Red 1 48.00/kg 30.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Nendran 1 50.00/kg 30.00/kg
Banana-Yellow Coimbatore Market Hill banana 1 70.00/kg -

Butter fruit Coimbatore Market Ooty 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Custard Apple Coimbatore Market Local 1 45.00/Kg 23.00/kg
Grapes Coimbatore Market Paneer 1 50.00/Kg 300.00/10kg
Grapes Coimbatore Market Local 1 - 250.00/10kg
Grapes Coimbatore Market Australian 1 425.00/kg -

Grapes Coimbatore Market Chilli Rose 1 300.00/Kg -

Grapes Coimbatore Market Dilkush 1 80.00/Kg 400.00-500.00/10kg
Grapes Coimbatore Market Black 1 45.00/kg -

Guava Coimbatore Market Thailand 1 220.00/kg -

Guava Coimbatore Market Local -Red 1 65.00/Kg 35.00-40.00/Kg
Lemon Coimbatore Market Small 1 - 25.00-30.00/kg
Lemon Coimbatore Market Big 1 75.00/kg 40.00-50.00/kg
Lemon Coimbatore Market Andhra 1 100.00/kg -



28.00-30.00/kg
28.00/kg
22.00/kg
29.00/Kg
70.00/kg
14.00-17.00/Kg

20.00-22.00/Kg

110.00-125.00/kg
90.00-100.00/kg

20.00/kg

850.00/20kg

70.00/Bunch
40.00/Bundle
70.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
20.00/Flower

160.00/Bunch

7.00/Flower
50.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
350.00/bunch
30.00/Flower
600.00/kg
480.00/kg
400.00/kg

Orange Coimbatore Market Australia 1 120.00/kg
Orange Coimbatore Market Nagpur 1 40.00/Kg
Muskmelon Coimbatore Market Local 1 -

Sapota Coimbatore Market Local 1 35.00/kg
Sathgudi Coimbatore Market Local 1 45.00/Kg
Strawberry Coimbatore Market Srilanka 1 100.00/No's
Papaya Coimbatore Market Local 1 20.00/Kg
Pear Coimbatore Market Red 1 230.00/Kg
Pear Coimbatore Market USA Green 1 240.00/Kg
Pear Coimbatore Market Kashmir 1 130.00/Kg
Pine apple Coimbatore Market Local 1 30.00/kg
Pomegranate Coimbatore Market Red/Kabul 1 160.00/Kg
Pomegranate Coimbatore Market special 1 -
Pomegranate Coimbatore Market Local 1 -
Watermelon Coimbatore Market Local 1 -
Watermelon Coimbatore Market Kiran 1 -

Kiwi Coimbatore Market Local 1 35.00/Piece
Aster Coimbatore Market Local 1 80.00/Bunch
Asparagus Coimbatore Market Local 1 60.00/Bundle
Blue daisy Coimbatore Market Blue 1 90.00/Bunch
Blue daisy Coimbatore Market Yellow,White 1 90.00/Bunch
Bird of paradise = Coimbatore Market Ooty 1 25.00/Flower
Carnation Coimbatore Market Ooty 1 15.00/Flower
Carnation Coimbatore Market Bangalore 1 -
Chrysanthemum Coimbatore Market Cult flowers-Hybrid 1 -
Chrysanthemum Coimbatore Market Local 1 -

Gerbera Coimbatore Market Local 1 -

Golden Rod Coimbatore Market Local 1 65.00/Bunch
Gladiolus Coimbatore Market Local 1 270.00/Bunch
Limonium Coimbatore Market Local 1 120.00/Bunch
Orchids Coimbatore Market Local 1 320.00/Bunch
Thuja Coimbatore Market Local 1 50.00/Flower
Jasmine-Malligai Coimbatore Market Local 1 620.00/Kg
Jasmine-Mullai Coimbatore Market Green 1 500.00/Kg
Jasmine-Mullai Coimbatore Market White 1 420.00/Kg
Jasmine-Jathimalli Coimbatore Market Local 1 340.00/Kg

320.00/Kg



Cock’s comb Coimbatore Market Local 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/kg

Lotus Coimbatore Market Red 1 5.00/Piece 10.00/3Piece
Lotus Coimbatore Market White 1 5.00/Piece 10.00/3Piece
Marigold Coimbatore Market Gold 1 - 25.00/kg
Marigold Coimbatore Market Yellow 1 - 25.00/kg
Marikolundu - Davi Coimbatore Market Local bundle 1 25.00/Kattu 20.00/kattu
Maruvu Coimbatore Market Local 1 12.00/Kattu -

Maruvu Coimbatore Market Local-Small bundle 1 - -

Nerium Coimbatore Market White 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/kg
Nerium Coimbatore Market Pink 1 180.00/Kg 160.00/kg

Rose Coimbatore Market Paneer 1 80.00/100Flower  60.00/100Flower
Rose Coimbatore Market Bangalore 1 - 30.00-40.00/Bunch
Rose Coimbatore Market Hybrid Rose - Export 1 140.00/Bunch 100.00-120.00/Bunch
Rose Coimbatore Market Chilli Rose 1 140.00/kg 100.00-120.00/kg
Rose Coimbatore Market Five star 1 120.00/kg 100.00/kg
Shenbagam Coimbatore Market Local-Yellow 1 100.00/Flower 80.00/100Flower
Tuberose Coimbatore Market Local 1 70.00/kg 40.00-50.00/Kg
Tulsi Coimbatore Market Local 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

Garlic Coimbatore Market Nattu 2 - 45.00-65.00/kg
Garlic Coimbatore Market China 1 160.00/Kg -

Ginger Coimbatore Market New 1 50.00/kg 23.00/Kg
Ginger Coimbatore Market old 1 - 28.00-35.00/kg
Ginger Coimbatore Market Mango 1 35.00/kg -

Areca nut Coimbatore Market Vettupakku 1 380.00/kg 400.00/kg
Areca nut Coimbatore Market Suripakku 1 320.00/kg 600.00/Kg
Areca nut Coimbatore Market Salakkudi 1 420.00/kg 450.00/kg
Areca nut Coimbatore Market Kottapakku 1 270.00/kg 300.00/kg
Betelvine Coimbatore Market Karpooram 1 - 20.00/Kavuli
Coconut Coimbatore Market Big 1 - 18.00/Nut
Coconut Coimbatore Market Medium 1 - 11.00-15.00/Nut
Coconut Coimbatore Market Small 1 - 5.00/Nut
Cardamom Coimbatore Market Local 1 1020.00/Kg 1000.00/Kg
Cashewnut Coimbatore Market Local 1 440.00/Kg 420.00/Kg
Clove Coimbatore Market Local 1 1000.00/Kg 980.00/Kg
Cinnamon Coimbatore Market Local 1 240.00/Kg 220.00/Kg
Coriander Coimbatore Market Local 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg



Fennel Coimbatore
Fenugreek Coimbatore
Mustard Coimbatore
Nutmeg Coimbatore
Pepper Coimbatore
Tamarind Coimbatore

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
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180.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
1000.00/kg
820.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
980.00/kg
800.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

*Price details collected from M.G.R market,Corporation Banana Mundy, Panneer selvam Flower market

and Ukkadam Fruit market



